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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marcelia Farley4001
All Star

9.150 8.600 8.7008.950 35.400
5 5 4 2T 1 

1 

Holly Neumann4021
Bay Island

8.900 8.850 8.5009.000 35.250
6 2 3 6 2 

2 

Mikayla Ide4002
All Star

8.750 8.250 8.7759.175 34.950
10T 9 1 1 3 

3 

Julianna Rozario4036
Cal Sports

8.600 8.700 8.3009.125 34.725
12T 3T 2 8 4 

4 

Justice Selby4005
All Star

9.275 8.350 8.2258.750 34.600
3 8 6 10 5T

5T

Naya Oliveira4022
Bay Island

8.850 8.150 8.7008.900 34.600
8 10 5 2T 5T

5T

Yeva Hoffman4015
Bay Island

8.600 8.575 8.6008.700 34.475
12T 6 7 4 7 

7 

Ginnoah Renick4042
Woodland

9.450 8.450 8.2508.100 34.250
1 7 10 9 8 

8 

Sanne Put4024
Bay Island

8.875 9.000 8.0008.200 34.075
7 1 8 12 9 

9 

Neely Nagaye4034
Cal Sports

8.800 8.700 8.4507.950 33.900
9 3T 12T 7 10 

10 

Alex Wessling4006
All Star

9.225 7.450 8.5258.150 33.350
4 12 9 5 11 

11 

Toni Anderson4007
Bay Island

8.750 6.275 8.1757.550 30.750
10T 13 14 11 12 

12 

Liana Kruger-Moore4046
Bay Island

8.550 7.525 0.0008.000 24.075
14T 11 11 13T 13 

13 

Lilly-Karin Danderll4011
Bay Island

8.000 6.150 0.0007.950 22.100
16 14 12T 13T 14 

14 

Francisca Chaparro4010
Bay Island

8.550 0.000 0.0007.150 15.700
14T 15T 15 13T 15 

15 

Makayla Luchetta4018
Bay Island

9.300 0.000 0.0005.450 14.750
2 15T 16 13T 16 

16 
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